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Return showing the Number of Votes polled at each Polling-place—continued.
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GRE'
Supremo Court, Greymouth ..
Town Hall, Greymouth
High School, Greymouth
County Council Chambers,

Greymouth
St. ColumbaRooms, Greymouth
United Football Club Shed ..Blaketown
Cobden
Runanga . .Dunollie
Rewanui (State Mine)
Rewanui (Public School)
Rapahoe
Barrytown
Canoe Crock
Taylorvillc (School)
Taylorvillo (Mine)
Blackball
Roa
Middle Flat, Roa
Soldiers' Creek, Roa
Atarau
Moonlight
Ikamatua
Hukawai
Mawhoraiti
Blackwater. .
Hinau
Merrijigs
County Chambers, Reefton
School, Reefton
Lower Broadway, Reefton
Railway-station, Reefton
Waitahu
Globe Hill
Big River
Absent voters and seamen

I.
I 35
676
226

97

377
45
88

216
252

85
24
37
10
38

9
90

8
301
40
17
5

24
7

78
15
26
52
17
9

318
75

165
45
18

43
33

135

85
441
259

38

III
90
80

228
247
89

8
10
7
6

12
73
12

232
29
17
16
20

1
44

7
7

34
10
3

164
77
83
45

7
39
26
81

125
623
196
83

86]
48
84

195
217
79
21
33
I I
38

9
09

7
201

30
13
5

24
8

77
12

23
44
19
9

283
08

155
39
18

4]
26

106

93
499
290

44

128
91
91

238
280

95
II
19
6
6

13
91
13

28.1
33
20
16
22

2
44
12
8

45
10
3

203
83
90
47

7
42
34

108

WESTLAND-
Callaghan's
Humphrey's Gully
Dillmanstown
Greenstone
Kumara (Courthouse)
Kumara (Hospital)
Kumara Junction
Teromakau Settlement
Marsden
Dunganville
Haori Gully
Noble's
Granville
TotaraFlat
Orwell Creek
Kopara
Ahaura
Nelson Creek
Ngahere
Stillwater
Kamaka
No Town
Kokiri
Baxter's Siding
Kaimata
Aratika
Kotuku
Rum
Moana
Te Kinga
Rotomanu
Poerua
Inchbonnie. .
Jackson's
Otira
Wainihinihi
Dobson
Wallsend
Rutherglen
Paroa
Kaiata
Waiuta
Kahikatea
South Beach
Boddytown
Cameron's
Wostbrook
Hochstetter ...
Absent voters

;oniinued.
16
28 19
36 30
12 , 4

183 113
47 0
26 19
13 3
12 15
17 ; 7
12 I
0 4

17 2
48 19
15 11
8 2

93 32
75 15
67 57
32 16
12 3
12 8
24 24
16 II
14 6
14 9
16 10
31 16
33 16
45 24
22 25
7 8

33 II
24 7

125 87
29 7
27 21
60 20
12 8
19 24
19 25

119 107
15 14
77 37
10 18
31 30
17 5
3 0

80 38

14
26
38
12

166
48
24

k 9
9
14
12
5

18
42
14
9

80
09
62
30
12
11
22
15
14
14
15
28
33
39
21
4

28
23

110
29
20
54
11
19
16
97
15
71
10
30
14

1
59

2
22
32

■ 4
128

5
19
7

18
I I

I
5

1
24
IS

1
42-
21
60
24
4
9

28
12
7
9

II
19
15
27
28
II
17
8

99
7

26
27

8
24
27

132
15
44
20
32

7
8

50

Totals 3,830 3,466 3,1182,753

WESTL. ND.
Supremo Hall, Hokitika
All Saint's School, Hokitika ..
Westland Opera House,Hokiti ka
South Hokitika
Okura
Pekanga
Westland Hospital, Hokitika ..
Hahitahi
Bruce Bay
Okarito
Waiho
Okarito Forks
Waitangi
Harihari
Waitaha
Hikonui
Ross
Ruatapu
Rimu
Woodstock
Koiterangi
Upper Kokatahi
Lower Kokatahi
Kanieri Forks
Kaniori
Bluespur
Arahura
Three-mile
Stafford
Awatuna
Goldsborough

363
110
164
26
24
14

30
7
0

21
20
10

51
59
20
20

169
74
82
30
30
27
42

5
92
20
22
46
75
18
39

186
129
99
II
4

12
1
I
3
3
I

13
23
23

5
112
30
42
40
38

9
34
(i

49
I I
20
22
25

5
10

319 ;
103 j
151
27 I
20
14
25

7 !
6

21
23
10
47 i
54
19
19

151
66
81
27
34
23
40

5
92
18
19

43 I
72
18
39

230
138
106

10
6

13
1
1
3
4

1
15
23
23

7
135
41
46
44
37
13
35

6
49
12

26
23
26

4
II

Totals

WAIR
Public School, Blenheim
CouncilChamber, Blenheim ..Main Street, Blenheim
Weld Street, Blenheim
Springlands
Grove Road
Grovetown
Rapaura
Fairhall
Omaka
Renwicktown
Avondale
Wairau Valley
Birch HillNorthBank
Fabian Valley
Langloy Dale
Onamalutu
Gibsontown
Okaramio

3,437

S.U.
429 |
592
107
172
134 J154
101
75
51
19

136
34
53
26
13
12
10
12
36
43

1,973

327
363

71
100
159
127
63
23
32

6
80
12

35
5
5
4
4

31
8

24

3,135
( 1

415
554
102
168
130
141
103
74
50
18

130
33
48
26
10
11
10
12
35
41

2,266

346
400

74
101
158
130
58
27
32

7
85
11

45
6

12
5
5

31
9

26
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